FORM PTO~1595	08-30-2	 000	T SHEET	U.S. DEPT. OF Patent and Tr	COMMERCE
Office				ratent and 11	auemark
			$i\mathbf{Y}$		
CS01-076	1022074	25	original das	uments or copy t	horaef
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and 1. Name of conveying party(ies):	id Trademarks, Fisasti			ceiving party(ie	
1. Ivalie of conveying party(165).		2. I tallio alla		or mg party (re	5).
CHENG CHOR SHU, CHO NAM HOOD CHEE KONG, PETER BENYON, JOHN GEORGE WONG, NEOH SOON EE	INY CHAM,	Name: <u>Ch</u> <u>Ltd.</u> Internal A		conductor Ma	nufacturing
Additional name(s) of conveying part (ies) attached	l? Yes X No	Street Add	lress:		804
2 Notice of conveyence				2.1 D. J. D.	22.2
3. Nature of conveyance X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of	f Name	Street 2 Singapor	lands Industr e Zip: 7 Singapore	City: 38406	10/2
Security Agreement Change of	Traine				
other					
Execution Date: 7/4/02			name(s) & addre	ss(es) attached?	Yes x
4. Application number(s) or patent number	(s): 1 A 7	No No	-O-X1	7	
If this document is being filed together v A. Patent Application No(s)	onal numbers attache	<u> </u>	3. Patent No. s		
5. Name and address of party to whom co				and patents inv	volved 1
concerning document should be mailed:	rrespondence	o. Total no. c	n applications	and patents in	101vca <u>1</u>
Name: GEORGE O. SAILE		-,			
Internal Address:		7. Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41)	: \$ <u>40.00</u>	
	1.00-00-	Encl	losed		
Street Address: 20 MCINTOSH DRI	<u>VE</u>	X Aut	horized to be	charged to depo	osit acct.
City: POUGHKEEPSIE State: NY	ZIP: 12603 DO NOT USE T	(Attach duplic	ccount numbe		deposit account)
9. Statement and signature.	DO NOT USE 1	nis SPACE			
To the best of my knowledge and belief to of the original document	the foregoing informa	ation is true an	d correct and ∈	any attached co	py is a true copy
CEODGE O SAME	Ton	200	Sailo	8/22/02	
Name of Person Signing	750	Signatur	e	8/22/02 Date	
/2002 LMUELLER 00000135 190033 10225804		Jigiiatui	-	Duite	
=581 40.00 CH	1				
				PATENT	

REEL: 013229 FRAME: 0585

	For x U.S. and/or x Foreign Rights			
CS01-076	For X Application or U.S. Patent			
	By X Inventor(s) or Present Owner			
ASSIGNMENT	T OF INVENTION			
In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNE receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and	E to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the d for other good and valuable consideration,			
ASSIGNOR:				
CHENG CHOR SHU Type or print name of ASSIGNOR	CHO NAM HOON			
BUK26, \$11+26, NORTHOUKS Address	193 Bukit Timah Rd, Address H-9-10 Maplewoods condu Singapore			
WOODLANDS CRESCENT Significe	#09-10 Maplewoods condu Singapore			
BRITISH. Nationality	Kovean			
LEONG CHEE KONG Type or print name of ASSIGNOR	PETER BENYON Type or print name of ASSIGNOR			
200 PASIR PANJANG ROAD, PASIR	# 02-11 SACACA COLLA			
VIEW FARK #04-03, Spore (1854)	993 GUELT TIMAN RO SINGUPOVE			
Type or print name of ASSIGNOR LEO, PASIR PANJANG ROAD, PASIR Address VIEW FARK #04-03, Spore (1854) Single PORC Nationality	BRITISH			
Nationality /	Nationality			
ASSIGNEE:				
Chartered Semiconductor Manufacturing 60 Woodlands Industrial Park D Street 2 Singapore 738406 Singapore Nationality	Ltd.			
and the successors, assigns and legal repres				
	one of the following)			
	interest for the United States and its territorial possessions			
	gn rights are also to be assigned)			
in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:				
A Novel Methodology To Obtain Integrated Process Results Prior To Process Tools Being Installed				

CS01-076	For X 0.5. and/or X Foreign Rights			
3337 373	For X Application or U.S. Patent			
	By X Inventor(s) or Present Owner			
ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION				
In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNI receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, an	EE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the of for other good and valuable consideration,			
ASSIGNOR:				
JOHNNY CHAM	GEORGE WONG Alleng			
Type or print name of ASSIGNOR	Type or print name of ASSIGNOR			
Address GO Wood landSIndustrialPark)	Address 3 Pasir Rissone 5/15746 70) Singapore Generality Nationality			
V&A	Genægerpore			
Nationality	Nationality ()			
NEOH SOON EE Type or print name of ASSIGNOR				
Address	O KARALL HACKISINA ON			
29A HILLVIEW AVENUE #01-04	SINGIPPORE 669562 Sergapore			
MALA J C/A N Nationality				
ASSIGNEE:				
Chartered Semiconductor Manufacturing 60 Woodlands Industrial Park D Street 2 Singapore 738406 Singapore	ı Ltd.			
•				
and the successors, assigns and legal repres	sentatives of the ASSIGNEE one of the following)			
x the entire right, title and interest	che di ule ione unig			
	interest for the United States and its territorial possessions			
(check the following box/f foreign countries	gn rights are also to be assigned)			
-				
in and to any and all improvements which are				
A Novel Methodology To Obtain Integrate Installed	d Process Results Prior To Process Tools Being			

and which is found in

(a) x	U.S. patent application executed on even dat	te herewith
(b)	U.S. patent application executed on	
(c)	U.S. application serial no.	
(d)	U.S. patent no.	
(u)		n application(s) is also being assigned)
(e) x	and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign	country, including the right to clam priority
		said invention by the above application or any as to letters patent any re-issue or re-examination
	SIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, or entered into which would conflict with this a	sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will ssignment.
pertinent may be kr proceedir any and a applicatio	facts and documents relating to said invention nown and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will test ng related thereto and will promptly execute and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to	ill, upon its request, be provided promptly with all and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as tify as to the same in any interference, litigation or dideliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said said equivalents thereof which may be necessary
	ESS WHEREOF, I / We have signed this $7/4/02$ (Date of s G Date of signing must be the same as the date of execut	-
If ASSIGN	NOR is a legal entity complete the following informa	Type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR
. .		Title
Note 261)	 No witnessing, notarization or legalization is necessary, if the assign: Use next page if notarization is desired. 	ment is notarized or legalized then it will only be prima facie evidence (35 USC
201)	Page a remaind in donied.	Notarization of Legalization Page Added

and whic	h is found in		
(a) x	U.S. patent application executed on even date		
(p)	U.S. patent application executed on		
(c)	U.S. application serial no.	filed on	
(d)	U.S. patent no.		
(e) X	and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign co	application(s) is also being assigned) untry, including the right to clam priority	
•	and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for sa ion, division, renewal, or substitute, thereof, and as	-	
	SIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sa or entered into which would conflict with this ass	-	
pertinent may be k proceeding any and a application	SIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, facts and documents relating to said invention at nown and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testifying related thereto and will promptly execute and dall papers, instruments or affidavits required to apon, said invention and said Letters Patent and saible to carry out the purposes thereof.	nd said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as as to the same in any interference, litigation or leliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives ply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said	
IN WITN	ESS WHEREOF, I / We have signed this		
VA/A CONTIN	(Date of sig	-	
	NOR is a legal entity complete the following information	MAN, Hon Chi	

Type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign on

behalf of ASSIGNOR

Title

Note: No witnessing, notarization or legalization is necessary, if the assignment is notarized or legalized then it will only be prima facie evidence (35 USC

261). Use next page if notarization is desired.

RECORDED: 08/22/2002

__Notarization of Legalization Page Added.